March 25, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1038

- Page 1, line 3, replace the first "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 1, line 3, replace the second "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 1, line 11, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 1, line 21, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 2, line 6, replace "Telemedicine" with "Telehealth"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 2, line 18, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 2, line 19, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 2, line 19, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 2, line 20, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 2, line 21, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 2, line 22, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 2, line 23, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 2, line 25, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 2, line 29, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 3, line 1, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 3, line 2, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 3, line 2, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 3, line 5, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 3, line 5, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 3, line 6, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 3, line 9, replace "medical" with "health"
- Page 3, line 10, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"
- Page 3, line 12, replace "TELEMEDICINE" with "TELEHEALTH"
- Page 3, line 14, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"

Page 3, line 16, replace "telemedicine" with "telehealth"

Renumber accordingly